
                           Brillion Invitational
                               Brillion, WI
                      Hosted by Brillion High School
                                10/10/2019
           ========== GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    34  Valders                                     ( 9:58.1  49:50.4 0:50.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Hannah Welch            7     9:28.2
  2      4  Ella Haese              7     9:35.6
  3      8  Brooke Lau              7    10:10.4
  4      9  Alexis Alfson           7    10:17.1
  5     10  Andie Taylor            8    10:19.1
  6   ( 11) Elizabeth Backus        7    10:19.1
  7   ( 16) Claire Zipperer         8    10:27.8

  2.    45  Saint Mary Catholic                         (10:05.4  50:27.0 1:09.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Lauren Ripley           7     9:23.8
  2      5  Emily Vogel             7     9:56.4
  3      7  Addison Dinka           8    10:09.0
  4     14  Meredith Werner         7    10:24.3
  5     17  Haley Gustafson         8    10:33.5
  6   ( 20) Norah Lee               8    10:39.6
  7   ( 21) Audrey Weber            7    10:44.9

  3.    71  Oostburg                                    (10:19.6  51:38.0 1:32.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ady Ketterhagen         6     9:16.0
  2     12  Riley Ketterhagen       6    10:23.2
  3     13  Allison Schmitz         6    10:23.2
  4     22  Danica Wendorf          6    10:46.8
  5     23  Hailey Prom             8    10:48.8
  6   ( 24) Kaylee Schmitt          7    10:50.8
  7   ( 26) Emmalee TenHaken        6    11:08.2

  4.   119  Howards Grove                               (11:01.1  55:05.5 1:05.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Ava Sloma               7    10:27.3
  2     19  Ashlyn Miller           5    10:35.3
  3     25  Emily Nelson            6    11:00.7
  4     29  Hannah Dehne            7    11:29.6
  5     31  Delaney Carmody         6    11:32.6
  6   ( 33) Ella Barnoski           6    11:38.2
  7   ( 36) Gretchen Winter         7    11:51.9

  5.   142  Brillion                                    (11:22.7  56:53.2 1:29.0)
==========================================================
  1     18  Camdyn Guevara-Derb     8    10:33.6
  2     27  Ava Denor               7    11:19.4
  3     28  Malia Piepenburg        6    11:19.7
  4     32  Reese Cherney           6    11:37.9
  5     37  Grace Krueger           6    12:02.6
  6   ( 39) Abigail Abts            7    12:40.9

  6.   143  Gibraltar                                   (11:25.7  57:08.3 2:07.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Aria Nordahl            7    10:03.2
  2     30  Ombeline Finck          7    11:31.2
  3     34  Helen McCormack         8    11:38.7
  4     35  Lauren Bertges          7    11:44.3
  5     38  Kaitlyn Kroll           8    12:10.9
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===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ady Ketterhagen    6    Oostburg                                     9:16.0  6:13 
    2    2 Lauren Ripley      7    Saint Mary Catholic                          9:23.8  6:19 
    3    3 Hannah Welch       7    Valders                                      9:28.2  6:21 
    4    4 Ella Haese         7    Valders                                      9:35.6  6:26 
    5    5 Emily Vogel        7    Saint Mary Catholic                          9:56.4  6:40 
    6    6 Aria Nordahl       7    Gibraltar                                   10:03.2  6:45 
    7    7 Addison Dinka      8    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:09.0  6:49 
    8    8 Brooke Lau         7    Valders                                     10:10.4  6:50 
    9    9 Alexis Alfson      7    Valders                                     10:17.1  6:54 
   10   10 Andie Taylor       8    Valders                                     10:19.1  6:56 
   11   11 Elizabeth Backus   7    Valders                                     10:19.1  6:56 
   12   12 Riley Ketterhagen  6    Oostburg                                    10:23.2  6:58 
   13   13 Allison Schmitz    6    Oostburg                                    10:23.2  6:58 
   14   14 Meredith Werner    7    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:24.3  6:59 
   15   15 Ava Sloma          7    Howards Grove                               10:27.3  7:01 
   16   16 Claire Zipperer    8    Valders                                     10:27.8  7:01 
   17      Naomi Nelson       8    Valders                                     10:29.5  7:03 
   18   17 Haley Gustafson    8    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:33.5  7:05 
   19   18 Camdyn Guevara-Der 8    Brillion                                    10:33.6  7:05 
   20   19 Ashlyn Miller      5    Howards Grove                               10:35.3  7:06 
   21   20 Norah Lee          8    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:39.6  7:09 
   22      Sophie Hauser      6    Valders                                     10:42.9  7:12 
   23   21 Audrey Weber       7    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:44.9  7:13 
   24   22 Danica Wendorf     6    Oostburg                                    10:46.8  7:14 
   25   23 Hailey Prom        8    Oostburg                                    10:48.8  7:16 
   26   24 Kaylee Schmitt     7    Oostburg                                    10:50.8  7:17 
   27      Gracie Mulhaney    7    Valders                                     10:58.4  7:22 
   28   25 Emily Nelson       6    Howards Grove                               11:00.7  7:24 
   29   26 Emmalee Tenhaken   6    Oostburg                                    11:08.2  7:29 
   30      Katharine Schoeni  7    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:09.3  7:29 
   31      Maya Waranka       8    Oostburg                                    11:10.0  7:30 
   32      Erin Blaney        6    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:11.2  7:31 
   33      Madison Mikula     7    Oostburg                                    11:15.9  7:34 
   34   27 Ava Denor          7    Brillion                                    11:19.4  7:36 
   35   28 Malia Piepenburg   6    Brillion                                    11:19.7  7:36 
   36      Madeline Weninger  6    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:23.9  7:39 
   37      Evelyn Bleier      7    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:24.2  7:39 
   38   29 Hannah Dehne       7    Howards Grove                               11:29.6  7:43 
   39   30 Ombeline Finck     7    Gibraltar                                   11:31.2  7:44 
   40   31 Delaney Carmody    6    Howards Grove                               11:32.6  7:45 
   41      Brooklyn Hoffmann  6    Oostburg                                    11:33.6  7:46 
   42   32 Reese Cherney      6    Brillion                                    11:37.9  7:48 
   43      Ashley Paredes     8    Hilbert                                     11:38.2  7:49 
   44   33 Ella Barnoski      6    Howards Grove                               11:38.2  7:49 
   45   34 Helen McCormack    8    Gibraltar                                   11:38.7  7:49 
   46      Natalie Riederer   7    Valders                                     11:38.8  7:49 
   47   35 Lauren Bertges     7    Gibraltar                                   11:44.3  7:53 
   48      Maria Marti        7    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:48.0  7:55 
   49   36 Gretchen Winter    7    Howards Grove                               11:51.9  7:58 
   50      Allyana Mikeal     7    Valders                                     12:00.0  8:03 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Lizzie Renner      8    Valders                                     12:00.6  8:04 
   52      Katie Behnke       7    Valders                                     12:01.4  8:04 
   53   37 Grace Krueger      6    Brillion                                    12:02.6  8:05 
   54      Addison Tenpas     7    Oostburg                                    12:07.0  8:08 
   55      Madyson Walvoord   7    Oostburg                                    12:07.3  8:08 
   56      Mariah McCulley    5    Valders                                     12:07.5  8:08 
   57      Gabrielle Hoffmann 8    Valders                                     12:10.5  8:10 
   58      Myah Behnke        7    Valders                                     12:10.8  8:11 
   59   38 Kaitlyn Kroll      8    Gibraltar                                   12:10.9  8:11 
   60      Hope Oppeneer      8    Oostburg                                    12:19.3  8:16 
   61      Amelia Anderson    8    Valders                                     12:19.6  8:16 
   62      Kai Meyer          7    Valders                                     12:21.9  8:18 
   63      Macy Bruggink      6    Oostburg                                    12:31.1  8:24 
   64      Heather Oltmanns   7    Valders                                     12:31.9  8:25 
   65      Branda Brusse      7    Oostburg                                    12:36.9  8:28 
   66      Mia O"toole        6    Saint Mary Catholic                         12:37.6  8:28 
   67   39 Abigail Abts       7    Brillion                                    12:40.9  8:31 
   68      Gracie Thompson    6    Howards Grove                               12:43.5  8:32 
   69      Elise Casadonte    6    Howards Grove                               12:43.6  8:32 
   70      Ava Schad          8    Valders                                     12:46.3  8:34 
   71      Sophie Rohn        7    Valders                                     13:05.0  8:47 
   72      Victoria Eisentrau 6    Howards Grove                               13:09.5  8:50 
   73      Eleanor Peterson   7    Valders                                     13:11.5  8:51 
   74      Natalie Carmody    5    Howards Grove                               13:14.1  8:53 
   75      Alexa Geraldson    8    Valders                                     13:20.8  8:57 
   76      Addy Green         5    Howards Grove                               14:48.4  9:56 
   77      Kaylin Duesing     5    Howards Grove                               15:05.0 10:07 
   78      Ella Baumann       5    Howards Grove                               15:07.7 10:09 
   79      Emma Salm          6    Howards Grove                               16:31.6 11:05 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


